
 
 

PFT39XX 
Optical Module 

 

 

Features 
 Optical fiber interface type :LC 
 Wide-range temperature application: -40ºC ~85ºC 

 

Specifications 
Single-mode 

DHU40080 PFT3910 155M 20km 1310/1550nm Single fiber bi-directional transmission 
DHU40085 PFT3920 155M 20km 1550/1310nm Single fiber bi-directional transmission 
DHU40090 PFT3960 1.25G 20km 1310/1550nm Single fiber bi-directional transmission 
DHU40095 PFT3970 1.25G 20km 1550/1310nm Single fiber bi-directional transmission 

 Mult-mode 
DHU40100 PFT3900 155M 2KM 850nm Double fiber 
DHU40105 PFT3950 1.25G 500m 850nm Double fiber 
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